Sharma, residence -Mohalla Kashmiri, Sujanpur, The. & Distt. Patha n kot-145001, (Borrower)
and Smt. Bhawana Sharma (Guarantor) Wo Sh. Anil Sharma S/o Sh. Mela Ram Sharma,
residence -Mohalla Kashmiri, , Sujanpur, The.& Distt. Pathankot-145001. The reserve price will
be Rs.6,75,000.00- (Rupees Six lakhs seventy five thousand only) and the earnest money
deposit will be Rs.67,500.00 (Rupees sixty seven thousand five hundred only) to be deposited
on or before 06.11.2025.

Details of the immovable secured asset:

One Home cum shop in residential Mohalla, M C No B X 193 ,25L sq ft, Moha PURATAN

SujanpurTehsil and dis Pathankot. Sale dated 1125 77.5.2012 name of Anil Kumars/o